WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Telemark Golf Course White River Sports Timing

Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 21, 2016

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Chequamegon 5 10 11 12 14 18 22 52
2 Unity 2 4 17 20 37 49 52 80
3 Webster 1 7 24 26 45 54 81 103
4  Phillips 13 15 28 29 31 32 40 116
5 Solon Springs / Northwood 9 19 23 42 43 44 55 136
6 Drummond 3 21 30 60 71 73 78 185
7 Grantsburg 27 34 35 41 51 53 64 188
8 Ladysmith 6 8 38 65 74 82 191
9 Washburn 25 33 39 50 79 226

10 Hurley 16 46 47 62 63 67 69 234
11 Butternut 36 48 56 58 61 259
12 Shell Lake 57 59 68 75 76 80 335
13 Frederic / Luck 66 70 72 77 83 84 368
1 Chequamegon 2 8 9 10 14 17 18 43
2 Phillips 1 7 13 15 16 19 21 52
3 Grantsburg 3 4 5 25 28 35 55 65
4 Frederic / Luck 11 22 26 27 37 38 45 123
5 Webster 6 30 31 40 43 49 150
6 Shell Lake 20 24 32 36 41 42 44 153
7 Hurley 12 29 39 48 51 56 58 179
8 Washburn 33 34 50 52 53 54 60 222
9 Solon Springs / Northwood 23 46 47 57 59 232

Total Count: 22 October 21, 2016 5:27:17 PM Page 1




WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional
Telemark Golf Course

Cable, WI

Fri, Oct 21, 2016

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back I:nai(;l?mi
High School Boys Race Field: 97
Boys Varsity Division Field: 97
1 1 5151 Andrew Ruiz SR 1 Webster 16:31.5 00:00.0 05:18
2 2 5125 ALEXBINFET SR 1Unity 16:44.6 00:13.1 05:23
3 3 5002 Gavin Martell SR 1 Drummond 17:11.4 00:39.9 05:31
4 4 5127 LOGAN JENSEN SR 2 Unity 17:15.8 00:44.3 05:33
5 5 3996 Brady Kielpikowski SR 1 Chequamegon 17:16.2 00:44.7 05:33
6 6 5056 Dale Hetke SR 1Ladysmith 17:17.7 00:46.1 05:33
7 7 5148 Joey Formanek JR  2Webster 17:23.2 00:51.6 05:35
8 8 5054 Connor Berg SO  2Ladysmith 17:23.2 00:51.7 05:35
9 9 5106 Owen Dickenson FR 1 Solon Springs / 17:23.8 00:52.3 05:35
10 10 3994 Cole Bay SR 2 Chequamegon 17:27.4 00:55.9 05:36
11 5008 Anthony Tellier JR Flambeau 17:36.5 01:04.9 05:39
12 11 3999 John Swanson SO 3 Chequamegon 17:38.4 01:06.8 05:40
13 12 4000 Joe Sylvester SR 4 Chequamegon 17:38.8 01:07.3 05:40
14 13 5079 Jasper Bushman SR  1Phillips 17:47.0 01:15.4 05:43
15 14 3998 Isaiah Poetzl FR  5Chequamegon 17:50.6 01:19.0 05:44
16 15 5081 Ben Edwards JR 2 Phillips 17:56.0 01:24.5 05:46
17 16 5042 Carson Thewis SO  1Hurley 18:04.0 01:32.5 05:48
18 17 5126 Cullen Feist FR 3 Unity 18:07.7 01:36.1 05:49
19 18 3997 Quinn O'Meara SR 6 Chequamegon 18:14.5 01:43.0 05:51
20 19 5110 Zachary Rajala SR 2Solon Springs / 18:24.3 01:52.7 05:55
21 20 5131 SOREN VOSBENKOWSKI JR 4 Unity 18:25.6 01:54.0 05:55
22 21 5003 Zach Moore SR 2Drummond 18:27.9 01:56.3 05:56
23 22 3995 Jacob Dietz JR 7 Chequamegon 18:28.5 01:56.9 05:56
24 23 5107 Alex Hunter SO  3Solon Springs / 18:32.6 02:01.1 05:57
25 24 5147 Hunter Erickson SO 3 Webster 18:34.8 02:03.2 05:58
26 25 5134 Sam Borchers FR 1 Washburn 18:37.4 02:05.9 05:59
27 5066 Korab Lokaj SR Mellen 18:44.2 02:12.6 06:01
28 26 5152 Mason Schaaf JR 4 Webster 18:47.6 02:16.1 06:02
29 27 5024 Joe Duncan SO 1 Grantsburg 18:53.5 02:21.9 06:04
30 28 5083 Wesley Kelly SR 3 Phillips 18:54.1 02:22.6 06:04
31 29 5080 Austin Edwards SO 4 Phillips 18:54.3 02:22.8 06:04
32 30 4599 Sean Bjork JR 3 Drummond 18:54.5 02:22.9 06:04
33 31 5084 Mitchell Roberts SR  5Phillips 18:56.4 02:24.9 06:05
34 32 5085 Trey Tingo FR 6 Phillips 18:57.5 02:25.9 06:05
35 33 5138 Mitchel Hinson SO  2Washburn 18:57.9 02:26.4 06:05
36 34 5027 David MacKean SO 2 Grantsburg 18:58.2 02:26.6 06:05
37 35 5025 Chris Hermann JR 3 Grantsburg 18:59.0 02:27.4 06:06
38 36 3943 Josh Brown SO 1 Butternut 19:00.0 02:28.4 06:06
Total Count: 171 October 21, 2016 5:27:38 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys
Place Displcr Bib

39 37 5128
40 38 5055
41 39 5135
42 40 5082
43 41 5028
44 42 5112
45 43 5111
46 44 5108
47 45 5150
48 46 5038
49 47 5040
50 2271
51 48 3979
52 49 5129
53 50 5139
54 5120
55 51 5029
56 52 5130
57 53 5026
58 54 5153
59 55 5109
60 56 3982
61 57 5098
62 58 3989
63 5122
64 59 5095
65 60 4598
66 61 3990
67 62 5037
68 63 5043
69 64 5023
70 65 5059
71 66 5014
72 67 5039
73 68 5093
74 69 5041
75 70 5011
76 71 5005
77 5070
78 5001
79 72 5015
80 73 5004
81 5119
82 74 5058
83 75 5096

Total Count: 171

Name
DYLAN KERN
Christian Gomez
Dalton Collins
Kees Hoogland
Joe Ohnstad
Nick Zosel
Declan Ross
Aaron Pfister
Dustin Kern
TATE GUENARD
GAVIN RANSANICI
Solomon Schuppe
Jacob Connelly
ZACH RAU
Nathan Holder
Hunter Schierman
Trevor Vollendorf
Caleb VosBenkowski
Jared Lee
Kerik Stubbe
Reid Lisson
Matt Jarosinski
Nathaniel Swan
Josh Koch
Hayden Suo
Linden Nelson
Logan Arthur
Tyler Koch
DANTE BENDER
Sebastian Yaeger
Connor Detienne
Jake Zimmer
Mark Siebenthal
LUKE MARCZAK
Marty Anderson
DAYNE STUHR
Zach Peterson
George Tuttle
Tristin Woolf
Ivan Curry
Luca Wittenmeyer
Shawn Traaholt
Dante Ray
Zach Stryker
Daniel Nielsen

October 21, 2016

10/21/2016

Gr TPlc Team
JR  5Unity
JR  3Ladysmith
JR  3Washburn
FR 7 Phillips
JR 4 Grantsburg
JR 4 Solon Springs /
SO  5Solon Springs /
FR 6 Solon Springs /
JR  5Webster
JR  2Hurley
SO  3Hurley
SR Bayfield
JR 2 Butternut
SR 6 Unity
JR 4 Washburn
JR South Shore
JR 5 Grantsburg
FR 7 Unity
SO 6 Grantsburg
SO 6 Webster
SR 7 Solon Springs /
SO  3Butternut
SR 1 Shell Lake
FR 4 Butternut
SR South Shore
SR 2 Shell Lake
JR 4 Drummond
JR  5Butternut
SR 4Hurley
FR  5Hurley
FR 7 Grantsburg
SR 4 Ladysmith
SR 1Frederic/ Luck
SR 6Hurley
SR 3 Shell Lake
SO  7Hurley
JR  2Frederic / Luck
FR  5Drummond
SO Mercer
SO Bayfield
SR 3 Frederic / Luck
SO 6 Drummond
FR South Shore
SO  5Ladysmith
SO 4 Shell Lake
5:27:38 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:01.7
19:02.5
19:10.4
19:12.2
19:17.7
19:23.1
19:25.0
19:38.2
19:39.1
19:41.2
19:43.8
19:45.3
19:46.0
19:47.9
19:50.0
19:52.1
20:03.9
20:05.4
20:07.4
20:21.9
20:25.3
20:37.0
20:45.9
20:46.6
20:51.4
20:52.1
20:53.1
20:55.7
20:58.5
20:59.6
21:00.4
21:00.4
21:02.9
21:08.6
21:13.0
21:15.3
21:35.9
21:38.2
21:51.5
21:53.7
22:13.3
22:13.6
22:35.3
22:48.7
22:50.5

http://itiming.com

Back
02:30.2
02:31.0
02:38.9
02:40.7
02:46.2
02:51.6
02:53.4
03:06.7
03:07.6
03:09.7
03:12.2
03:13.7
03:14.4
03:16.4
03:18.4
03:20.6
03:32.3
03:33.9
03:35.8
03:50.4
03:53.8
04:05.4
04:14.3
04:15.0
04:19.8
04:20.5
04:21.5
04:24.1
04:26.9
04:28.0
04:28.8
04:28.9
04:31.3
04:37.0
04:41.4
04:43.8
05:04.3
05:06.6
05:19.9
05:22.2
05:41.7
05:42.0
06:03.8
06:17.1
06:19.0

Page 2

min/mi
06:07
06:07
06:09
06:10
06:12
06:14
06:14
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:32
06:34
06:37
06:40
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:56
06:57
07.01
07:02
07:08
07:08
07:15
07:20
07:20



High School Boys
Place Displcr Bib

84 76 5094
85 5064
86 77 5012
87 3849
88 78 4600
89 79 5137
90 5121
91 80 5097
92 81 5149
93 5068
94 82 5057
95 83 5010
96 84 5013
97 5051

Total Count: 171

Name
Cody McTaggert
Rjuto Fujito
Ben Phernetton
Evan Lindau
Joe Tuttle
Jacob Graves
Sawyer Schierman
Luke Savas
Trent Gustafson
Davin Peterson
Daniel Dent
Erik Eklof
Zac Robinson
Ronald Bunker

October 21, 2016

10/21/2016

Gr TPlc Team
JR  5Shell Lake
SR Mellen
SR 4 Frederic / Luck
JR Bruce
FR 7 Drummond
FR  5Washburn
SO South Shore
JR  6Shell Lake
JR 7 Webster
FR Mercer
SO 6 Ladysmith
FR  5Frederic/ Luck
SR 6 Frederic / Luck
FR Lac Courte Oreilles
5:27:38 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
22:52.6
22:59.8
23:14.1
23:30.2
23:41.7
23:46.0
23:53.4
23:56.7
24:01.7
24:31.3
26:06.3
26:32.9
26:33.8
32:21.7

http://itiming.com

Back
06:21.0
06:28.2
06:42.6
06:58.7
07:10.2
07:14.4
07:21.8
07:25.1
07:30.1
07:59.8
09:34.8
10:01.3
10:02.3
15:50.1

Page 3

min/mi
07:21
07:23
07:28
07:33
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:41
07:43
07:53
08:23
08:32
08:32
10:24



High School Girls

10/21/2016

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 74
Girls Varsity Division Field: 74
1 5009 Rachel Lawton SO Flambeau 19:54.9 00:00.0 06:24
2 1 5086 Kristin Belan SR 1 Phillips 20:17.8 00:22.9 06:31
3 2 4591 Hailey BeBeau SR 1 Chequamegon 20:25.9 00:31.0 06:34
4 3 5033 Grace Gerber SO 1Grantsburg 20:28.8 00:33.9 06:35
5 4 5034 Hallie Jensen SR 2 Grantsburg 20:34.2 00:39.3 06:36
6 5 5031 Brittanie Blume JR 3 Grantsburg 20:58.8 01:03.8 06:44
7 6 5157 Sam Nelson SO  1Webster 21:05.4 01:10.5 06:46
8 7 5089 Annikka Johnson SO 2 Phillips 21:09.6 01:14.7 06:48
9 8 4593 Nicole Koski JR  2Chequamegon 21:27.2 01:32.3 06:53
10 9 4592 Madi Brunner SR 3 Chequamegon 21:27.3 01:32.3 06:53
11 10 4596 Jeanna Scanlon FR 4 Chequamegon 21:27.9 01:33.0 06:54
12 11 5017 AlizA© Bosio SR 1Frederic / Luck 21:29.2 01:34.2 06:54
13 12 5044 TORI ANDERSON JR  1Hurley 21:36.6 01:41.7 06:56
14 13 5091 Carolyn Neerdaels JR 3 Phillips 21:40.3 01:45.4 06:58
15 14 4595 Marissa Niehoff FR  5Chequamegon 21:52.0 01:57.1 07:01
16 5132 KENDRA BRAMSEN SR Unity 21:54.3 01:59.4 07:02
17 5061 Serenity Hetke JR Ladysmith 21:58.1 02:03.1 07:03
18 3918 Micaela Hopkins FR Bruce 22:03.9 02:09.0 07:05
19 15 5092 Lorren Sauter JR 4 Phillips 22:10.9 02:15.9 07:07
20 16 5087 Elicia Ericksen SO 5 Phillips 22:20.5 02:25.6 07:11
21 17 4597 Klaudia Swanson SR 6 Chequamegon 22:26.8 02:31.9 07:13
22 18 4594 Maggie Nesbit SR 7 Chequamegon 22:30.4 02:35.5 07:14
23 19 5090 Lindsey Meives SO 6 Phillips 22:46.5 02:51.6 07:19
24 20 5104 Julia Pokorny JR  1Shell Lake 22:52.6 02:57.7 07:21
25 21 5088 Michaela Ericksen SR 7 Phillips 22:59.3 03:04.4 07:23
26 22 5021 Elaine Lahti FR 2 Frederic / Luck 23:06.4 03:11.5 07:25
27 23 5115 Jade Miller FR 1 Solon Springs / 23:14.6 03:19.7 07:28
28 24 5100 Ali DelLadi SO 2 Shell Lake 23:16.2 03:21.2 07:28
29 25 5035 Hope McKinley FR 4 Grantsburg 23:21.7 03:26.8 07:30
30 5123 Emma Ostrenga SR South Shore 23:28.0 03:33.0 07:32
31 26 5022 Brooke Roseau SR 3Frederic / Luck 23:30.4 03:35.5 07:33
32 3940 Grace Zimmer FR Bruce 23:31.5 03:36.6 07:33
33 27 5016 Maddie Ammend SR 4 Frederic / Luck 23:40.8 03:45.9 07:36
34 28 5030 Danielle Bertelsen SR 5 Grantshurg 23:45.9 03:51.0 07:38
35 29 5049 MELISSA SIMONAR SR 2Hurley 23:50.5 03:55.6 07:39
36 30 5159 Sydney Raschke JR  2Webster 23:55.5 04:00.6 07:41
37 31 5156 Ali Moritz FR 3 Webster 24:03.4 04:08.5 07:44
38 5133 ZENIA MOORE JR Unity 24:18.4 04:23.5 07:48
39 32 5102 Ashlea Meister JR 3 Shell Lake 24:22.8 04:27.9 07:50
40 33 5146 Kelsie Shields SR 1Washburn 24:24.5 04:29.6 07:50
41 34 5141 Dorothy Collins SR 2Washburn 24:28.3 04:33.4 07:52
42 35 5032 Maddie Duncan SR 6 Grantshurg 24:46.1 04:51.2 07:57
Total Count: 171 October 21, 2016 5:27:38 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls
Place Displcr Bib

43 5007
44 36 5105
45 37 5018
46 38 5020
47 39 5045
48 40 5155
49 41 5101
50 42 5103
51 43 5154
52 44 5099
53 45 5019
54 46 5116
55 47 5113
56 48 5047
57 3992
58 5071
59 49 5158
60 50 5142
61 51 5048
62 3993
63 52 5143
64 5006
65 53 5140
66 54 5144
67 5124
68 55 5036
69 56 5046
70 57 5117
71 5067
72 58 5050
73 59 5114
74 60 5145

Total Count: 171

Name
Laeken Ramsey
Savannah Stienes
Sydney Domagala
Rose King
RILEY KANGAS
Carolina Ivic
Meredith Kevan
Emily Parish
Jenna Gomulak
Katie Cox
Harli Kelton
Lily Nordskog
Ellie Burger
AIYANA NICKEL
Katie Schultz
Kaylee Cassiani
Jeni Petersen
Lily Eichorst
Brooke Piilola
Abby Wegner
Linnea Gregoire
Alexis Nestel
Marybeth Barker
Erin Matula
Rachel Teeter
Susan Roberts
Kelsey Krall
Nikki Orozco
Mykaila Peters
Brianna Zaleski
Heather Holderness
Olivia Hyde

October 21, 2016

10/21/2016

Gr TPlc Team
FR Drummond
SO 4 Shell Lake
SO  5Frederic/ Luck
FR 6 Frederic/ Luck
SO  3Hurley
JR 4 Webster
JR  5Shell Lake
SR 6 Shell Lake
FR  5Webster
SO 7 Shell Lake
SR 7 Frederic / Luck
SO 2 Solon Springs /
JR 3 Solon Springs /
JR  4Hurley
JR Butternut
SO Mercer
FR 6 Webster
JR  3Washburn
SR 5Hurley
SR Butternut
SO 4 Washburn
SO Drummond
JR  5Washburn
JR 6 Washburn
SR South Shore
SO 7 Grantsburg
FR  6Hurley
SO 4 Solon Springs /
SR Mellen
SO  7Hurley
JR  5Solon Springs /
SR 7 Washburn
5:27:38 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
24:52.4
25:04.7
25:05.6
25:06.3
25:08.3
25:08.9
25:20.3
25:30.4
25:31.5
25:31.7
25:33.7
25:50.4
25:58.1
26:03.1
26:11.7
26:21.8
26:22.0
26:23.6
26:34.2
26:48.2
27:14.4
27:27.5
27:31.3
28:09.3
28:11.8
28:15.2
28:16.9
28:19.1
28:24.3
29:49.7
32:19.8
35:34.7

http://itiming.com

Back
04:57.5
05:09.8
05:10.7
05:11.4
05:134
05:14.0
05:25.4
05:35.5
05:36.6
05:36.8
05:38.8
05:55.5
06:03.2
06:08.2
06:16.8
06:26.9
06:27.1
06:28.7
06:39.3
06:53.2
07:19.5
07:32.6
07:36.4
08:14.4
08:16.9
08:20.3
08:22.0
08:24.1
08:29.4
09:54.8
12:24.9
15:39.8

Page 5

min/mi
07:59
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:12
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:18
08:21
08:22
08:25
08:28
08:28
08:29
08:32
08:37
08:45
08:49
08:50
09:03
09:03
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:08
09:35
10:23
11:26



WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional
Telemark Golf Course

Team Results Detall
White River Sports Timing

Cable, WI http://itiming.com
Fri, Oct 21, 2016
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
1 Chequamegon Boys Varsity 52
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brady Kielpikowski SR 00:17:16.2 5 5 BV
2 Cole Bay SR 00:17:27.4 10 10 BV
3 John Swanson SO 00:17:38.4 11 11 BV
4 Joe Sylvester SR 00:17:38.8 12 12 BV
5 Isaiah Poetzl FR 00:17:50.6 14 14 BV
6 Quinn O'Meara SR 00:18:14.5 18 BV
7 Jacob Dietz JR 00:18:28.5 22 BV
I2 Unity Boys Varsity 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 ALEXBINFET SR 00:16:44.6 2 2 BV
2 LOGAN JENSEN SR 00:17:15.8 4 4 BV
3 Cullen Feist FR 00:18:07.7 17 17 BV
4 SOREN VOSBENKOWSKI JR 00:18:25.6 20 20 BV
5 DYLAN KERN JR 00:19:01.7 37 37 BV
6 ZACH RAU SR 00:19:47.9 49 BV
7 Caleb VosBenkowski FR 00:20:05.4 52 BV
I3 Webster Boys Varsity 103
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Ruiz SR 00:16:31.5 1 1 BV
2 Joey Formanek JR 00:17:23.2 7 7 BV
3 Hunter Erickson SO 00:18:34.8 24 24 BV
4 Mason Schaaf JR 00:18:47.6 26 26 BV
5 Dustin Kern JR 00:19:39.1 45 45 BV
6 Kerik Stubbe SO 00:20:21.9 54 BV
7 Trent Gustafson JR 00:24.01.7 81 BV
4 Phillips Boys Varsity 116
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jasper Bushman SR 00:17:47.0 13 13 BV
2 Ben Edwards JR 00:17:56.0 15 15 BV
3 Wesley Kelly SR 00:18:54.1 28 28 BV
4 Austin Edwards SO 00:18:54.3 29 29 BV
5 Mitchell Roberts SR 00:18:56.4 31 31 BV
6 Trey Tingo FR 00:18:57.5 32 BV
7 Kees Hoogland FR 00:19:12.2 40 BV
I5 Solon Springs / Northwood Boys Varsity 136
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Owen Dickenson FR 00:17:23.8 9 9 BV
2 Zachary Rajala SR 00:18:24.3 19 19 BV
3 Alex Hunter SO 00:18:32.6 23 23 BV
4 Nick Zosel JR 00:19:23.1 42 42 BV
5 Declan Ross SO 00:19:25.0 43 43 BV
6 Aaron Pfister FR 00:19:38.2 44 BV
7 Reid Lisson SR 00:20:25.3 55 BV
Total Count;: 22 October 21, 2016 5:27:58 PM Page 1



High School Boys

10/21/2016

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Drummond Boys Varsity 185
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gavin Martell SR 00:17:11.4 3 3 BV
2 Zach Moore SR 00:18:27.9 21 21 BV
3 Sean Bjork JR 00:18:54.5 30 30 BV
4 Logan Arthur JR 00:20:53.1 60 60 BV
5 George Tuttle FR 00:21:38.2 71 71 BV
6 Shawn Traaholt SO 00:22:13.6 73 BV
7 Joe Tuttle FR 00:23:41.7 78 BV
[7 Grantsburg Boys Varsity 188
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joe Duncan SO 00:18:53.5 27 27 BV
2 David MacKean SO 00:18:58.2 34 34 BV
3 Chris Hermann JR 00:18:59.0 35 35 BV
4 Joe Ohnstad JR 00:19:17.7 41 41 BV
5 Trevor Vollendorf JR 00:20:03.9 51 51 BV
6 Jared Lee SO 00:20:07.4 53 BV
7 Connor Detienne FR 00:21.00.4 64 BV
8 Ladysmith Boys Varsity 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dale Hetke SR 00:17:17.7 6 6 BV
2 Connor Berg SO 00:17:23.2 8 8 BV
3 Christian Gomez JR 00:19:02.5 38 38 BV
4 Jake Zimmer SR 00:21:00.4 65 65 BV
5 Zach Stryker SO 00:22:48.7 74 74 BV
6 Daniel Dent SO 00:26:06.3 82 BV
Paul Kroening JR DNS BV
I9 Washburn Boys Varsity 226
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Borchers FR 00:18:37.4 25 25 BV
2 Mitchel Hinson SO 00:18:57.9 33 33 BV
3 Dalton Collins JR 00:19:10.4 39 39 BV
4 Nathan Holder JR 00:19:50.0 50 50 BV
5 Jacob Graves FR 00:23:46.0 79 79 BV
Bridger Foster JR DNS BV
[10  Hurley Boys Varsity 234
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Carson Thewis SO 00:18:04.0 16 16 BV
2 TATE GUENARD JR 00:19:41.2 46 46 BV
3 GAVIN RANSANICI SO 00:19:43.8 47 47 BV
4 DANTE BENDER SR 00:20:58.5 62 62 BV
5 Sebastian Yaeger FR 00:20:59.6 63 63 BV
6 LUKE MARCZAK SR 00:21:08.6 67 BV
7 DAYNE STUHR SO 00:21:15.3 69 BV
Total Count;: 22 October 21, 2016 5:27:58 PM Page 2



High School Boys

10/21/2016

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Butternut Boys Varsity 259
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Brown SO 00:19:00.0 36 36 BV
2 Jacob Connelly JR 00:19:46.0 48 48 BV
3 Matt Jarosinski SO 00:20:37.0 56 56 BV
4 Josh Koch FR 00:20:46.6 58 58 BV
5 Tyler Koch JR 00:20:55.7 61 61 BV
Trae Butler FR DNS BV
[12 Shell Lake Boys Varsity 335
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathaniel Swan SR 00:20:45.9 57 57 BV
2 Linden Nelson SR 00:20:52.1 59 59 BV
3 Marty Anderson SR 00:21:13.0 68 68 BV
4 Daniel Nielsen SO 00:22:50.5 75 75 BV
5 Cody McTaggert JR 00:22:52.6 76 76 BV
6 Luke Savas JR 00:23:56.7 80 BV
13  Frederic / Luck Boys Varsity 368
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mark Siebenthal SR 00:21:02.9 66 66 BV
2 Zach Peterson JR 00:21:35.9 70 70 BV
3 Luca Wittenmeyer SR 00:22:13.3 72 72 BV
4 Ben Phernetton SR 00:23:14.1 77 77 BV
5 Erik Eklof FR 00:26:32.9 83 83 BV
6 Zac Robinson SR 00:26:33.8 84 BV
Il Chequamegon Girls Varsity 43
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hailey BeBeau SR 00:20:25.9 2 2 GV
2 Nicole Koski JR 00:21:27.2 8 8 GV
3 Madi Brunner SR 00:21:27.3 9 9 GV
4 Jeanna Scanlon FR 00:21:27.9 10 10 GV
5 Marissa Niehoff FR 00:21:52.0 14 14 GV
6 Klaudia Swanson SR 00:22:26.8 17 GV
7 Maggie Neshit SR 00:22:30.4 18 GV
2 Phillips Girls Varsity 52
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kiristin Belan SR 00:20:17.8 1 1 GV
2 Annikka Johnson SO 00:21:09.6 7 7 GV
3 Carolyn Neerdaels JR 00:21:40.3 13 13 GV
4 Lorren Sauter JR 00:22:10.9 15 15 GV
5 Elicia Ericksen SO 00:22:20.5 16 16 GV
6 Lindsey Meives SO 00:22:46.5 19 GV
7 Michaela Ericksen SR 00:22:59.3 21 GV
Tota Count: 22 October 21, 2016 5:27:58 PM Page 3



High School Girls

10/21/2016

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I3 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 65
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Grace Gerber SO 00:20:28.8 3 3 GV
2 Hallie Jensen SR 00:20:34.2 4 4 GV
3 Brittanie Blume JR 00:20:58.8 5 5 GV
4 Hope McKinley FR 00:23:21.7 25 25 GV
5 Danielle Bertelsen SR 00:23:45.9 28 28 GV
6 Maddie Duncan SR 00:24:46.1 35 GV
7 Susan Roberts SO 00:28:15.2 55 GV
I4 Frederic / Luck Girls Varsity 123
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 AlizA© Bosio SR 00:21:29.2 11 11 GV
2 Elaine Lahti FR 00:23:06.4 22 22 GV
3 Brooke Roseau SR 00:23:30.4 26 26 GV
4 Maddie Ammend SR 00:23:40.8 27 27 GV
5 Sydney Domagala SO 00:25:05.6 37 37 GV
6 Rose King FR 00:25:06.3 38 GV
7 Harli Kelton SR 00:25:33.7 45 GV
5 Webster Girls Varsity 150
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Nelson SO 00:21:05.4 6 6 GV
2 Sydney Raschke JR 00:23:55.5 30 30 GV
3 Ali Moritz FR 00:24:03.4 31 31 GV
4 Carolina lvic JR 00:25:08.9 40 40 GV
5 Jenna Gomulak FR 00:25:31.5 43 43 GV
6 Jeni Petersen FR 00:26:22.0 49 GV
IG Shell Lake Girls Varsity 153
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Julia Pokorny JR 00:22:52.6 20 20 GV
2 Ali DeLadi SO 00:23:16.2 24 24 GV
3 Ashlea Meister JR 00:24:22.8 32 32 GV
4 Savannah Stienes SO 00:25:04.7 36 36 GV
5 Meredith Kevan JR 00:25:20.3 41 41 GV
6 Emily Parish SR 00:25:30.4 42 GV
7 Katie Cox SO 00:25:31.7 44 GV
I? Hurley Girls Varsity 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 TORI ANDERSON JR 00:21:36.6 12 12 GV
2 MELISSA SIMONAR SR 00:23:50.5 29 29 GV
3 RILEY KANGAS SO 00:25:08.3 39 39 GV
4 AIYANA NICKEL JR 00:26:03.1 48 48 GV
5 Brooke Piilola SR 00:26:34.2 51 51 GV
6 Kelsey Krall FR 00:28:16.9 56 GV
7 Brianna Zaleski SO 00:29:49.7 58 GV
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High School Girls 10/21/2016

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

I8 Washburn Girls Varsity 222

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Kelsie Shields SR 00:24:24.5 33 33 GV

2 Dorothy Collins SR 00:24:28.3 34 34 GV

3 Lily Eichorst JR 00:26:23.6 50 50 GV

4 Linnea Gregoire SO 00:27:14.4 52 52 GV

5 Marybeth Barker JR 00:27:31.3 53 53 GV

6 Erin Matula JR 00:28:09.3 54 GV

7 Olivia Hyde SR 00:35:34.7 60 GV
[9 Solon Springs / Northwood Girls Varsity 232

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Jade Miller FR 00:23:14.6 23 23 GV

2 Lily Nordskog SO 00:25:50.4 46 46 GV

3 Ellie Burger JR 00:25:58.1 47 47 GV

4 Nikki Orozco SO 00:28:19.1 57 57 GV

5 Heather Holderness JR 00:32:19.8 59 59 GV
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